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PHOTOCOPYING AND PRINTING
A4

A3

BULK PHOTOCOPYING AND PRINTING
A4

BINDING

LAMINATING
A4

A3

Poster
COMPUTER USE
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Single Side
Double Sided
Single Side
Double Sided
Single Side
Double Sided
Single Side
Double Sided

Single Side
Double Sided
Single Side
Double Sided

Black & White
Black & White
Colour
Colour
Black & White
Black & White
Colour

Colour

Black & White
Black & White
Colour

Colour

Binding with front and back covers

Binding with front

Binding (own covers)

Per Meter

15 minutes
Half Hour

Per Hour

$0.20
$0.30
$0.50
$0.70
$0.30
$0.40
$1.00

$1.40

50> $0.15 100> $0.10
50> $0.25 100> $0.20
50> $0.40 100> $0.30
50> $0.60 100> $0.50

$3.00
$2.50
$2.00

$2.00
$2.50
$6.00

Free
$2.00
$5.00

GST
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INTERNET WIFI USAGE

PHONEBOOK
Advertising

Purchase
SCANNING AND EMAILING

ENVELOPES

CARDEX

PAPER
A4

DESPATCH
Advertising

1 July 2023

v [ocal connectio.

30 minutes

Per Hour

Inside front cover
Inside rear cover
1 page inside
Per Book

Per Document

Printing

Plain

White no printing

Colour no printing

White no printing
Colour no printing
White
Colour
White

Colour

Full Page

Per envelope

Per envelope

Per page
Per page

Per page
Per page
Per ream
Per ream
Per box

Per box

Colour
Black & White

$2.00
$5.00

$75.00
$75.00
$40.00

Gold coin donation

$3.00

$0.20
$0.15

$0.20
$0.40

$0.20
$0.40
$7.00
$10.00
$25.00
$30.00

$40.00
$20.00
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Dowerin _
Community Resource Centre

=, Spur local connectio
DESPATCH
Advertising Half Page Black & White $10.00
Classified Full year $80.00
1% page (B&W only) $5.00
Business Card Full year $65.00
Black & White only $3.00
Leaflet Insert Preprinted $50.00
Fortnightly Edition Hard Copy $2.00
Online Copy $1.00
PHOTO PRINTING
Prints 6x4 $0.40
5x7 $0.55
6x8 $1.00
Assistance Fee $5.00
LABEL PRINTING
Per Sheet $3.00
VIDEO CONFERENCING
Per Hour 1 hour minimum $30.00
EXAM SUPERVISION
Room Hire $80.00
Staff Per Hour $33.00
MEETING ROOM
Hire Per Hour $25.00
Half Day 3hrs $60.00
Full Day $80.00
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PROGRAMS

School Holiday Activities
Seniors Activities
Courses/Training/Events
MERCHANDISE
Beanies

Travel Mugs

Scarf

Tin Dog Books
Teaspoons

Cloth Badges

Hat Pin

Keyrings

Coasters

Magnets

Stickers

Merchandise Promotional Packages

1 July 2023

Per Session
Per Session

Various

Per Child
Per Person

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

$5.00
$5.00

As per advertised

$20.00
$20.00
$15.00
$11.00
$7.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
As per advertised
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