## Community Resource Centre Your local connection

PHOTOCOPYING AND PRINTING					GST
A4	Single Side	Black & White	\$0.20		Υ
	Double Sided	Black & White	\$0.30		Υ
	Single Side	Colour	\$0.50		Υ
	Double Sided	Colour	\$0.70		Υ
A3	Single Side	Black & White	\$0.30		Υ
	Double Sided	Black & White	\$0.40		Υ
	Single Side	Colour	\$1.00		Υ
	Double Sided	Colour	\$1.40		Υ
BULK PHOTOCOPYING AND PRINTING					
A4	Single Side	Black & White	50> \$0.15	100> \$0.10	Υ
	Double Sided	Black & White	50> \$0.25	100> \$0.20	Υ
	Single Side	Colour	50> \$0.40	100> \$0.30	Υ
	Double Sided	Colour	50> \$0.60	100> \$0.50	Υ
BINDING					
	Binding with front and back covers		\$3.00		Υ
	Binding with front		\$2.50		Υ
	Binding (own covers)		\$2.00		Υ
LAMINATING					
A4			\$2.00		Υ
A3			\$2.50		Υ
Poster	Per Meter		\$6.00		Υ
COMPUTER USE					
	15 minutes		Free		Υ
	Half Hour		\$2.00		Υ
	Per Hour		\$5.00		Υ



## **INTERNET WIFI USAGE**

INTERNET WILLOSAGE				
	30 minutes		\$2.00	Υ
	Per Hour		\$5.00	Υ
PHONEBOOK				
Advertising	Inside front cover		\$75.00	Υ
	Inside rear cover		\$75.00	Υ
	¼ page inside		\$40.00	Υ
Purchase	Per Book		Gold coin donation	Υ
SCANNING AND EMAILING				
	Per Document		\$3.00	Υ
ENVELOPES				
	Printing	Per envelope	\$0.20	Υ
	Plain	Per envelope	<b>\$0.15</b>	Υ
CARDEX				Υ
	White no printing	Per page	\$0.20	Υ
	Colour no printing	Per page	\$0.40	Υ
PAPER				
A4	White no printing	Per page	\$0.20	Υ
	Colour no printing	Per page	\$0.40	Υ
	White	Per ream	\$7.00	Υ
	Colour	Per ream	\$10.00	Υ
	White	Per box	\$25.00	Υ
	Colour	Per box	\$30.00	Υ
DESPATCH				
Advertising	Full Page	Colour	\$40.00	Υ
		Black & White	\$20.00	Υ

## Community Resource Centre Your local connection

DESPAT	CH
--------	----

2 201 7 (1 0 11				
Advertising	Half Page	Black & White	\$10.00	Υ
	Classified	Full year	\$80.00	Υ
		¼ page (B&W only)	\$5.00	Υ
	Business Card	Full year	\$65.00	Υ
		Black & White only	\$3.00	Υ
	Leaflet Insert	Preprinted	\$50.00	Υ
Fortnightly Edition	Hard Copy		\$2.00	Υ
	Online Copy		\$1.00	Υ
PHOTO PRINTING				
Prints	6x4		\$0.40	Υ
	5x7		\$0.55	Υ
	6x8		\$1.00	Υ
Assistance Fee			\$5.00	Υ
LABEL PRINTING				
	Per Sheet		\$3.00	Υ
VIDEO CONFERENCING				
	Per Hour	1 hour minimum	\$30.00	Υ
EXAM SUPERVISION				
Room Hire			\$80.00	Υ
Staff	Per Hour		\$33.00	Υ
MEETING ROOM				
Hire	Per Hour		\$25.00	Υ
	Half Day	3hrs	\$60.00	Υ
	Full Day		\$80.00	Υ



## **PROGRAMS**

School Holiday Activities	Per Session	Per Child	\$5.00	Υ
Seniors Activities	Per Session	Per Person	\$5.00	Υ
Courses/Training/Events	Various		As per advertised	Υ
MERCHANDISE				
Beanies		Each	\$20.00	Υ
Travel Mugs		Each	\$20.00	Υ
Scarf		Each	\$15.00	Υ
Tin Dog Books		Each	\$11.00	Υ
Teaspoons		Each	\$7.50	Υ
Cloth Badges		Each	\$5.00	Υ
Hat Pin		Each	\$5.00	Υ
Keyrings		Each	\$5.00	Υ
Coasters		Each	\$2.00	Υ
Magnets		Each	\$1.00	Υ
Stickers		Each	\$1.00	Υ
Merchandise Promotional Packages		Each	As per advertised	Υ